
Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 33 8
2 Chequamegon-Park Falls 88 7
3 Phillips 92 8
4 Marathon 99 7
5 Prentice 107 6
6 Stratford 170 7
7 Athens 171 7
8 Edgar 180 8

Assumption 1
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 12, 2017

1 158 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:19:30.2Edgar 6:17 min/m1 110
2 188 Anna Buchberger 00:20:06.4Marathon 6:29 min/m1 212
3 250 Serena Moore 00:20:22.0Prentice 6:34 min/m1 39
4 117 Isabella Jewell 00:20:33.4Auburndale 6:37 min/m1 411
5 118 Kali Karl 00:20:52.2Auburndale 6:43 min/m2 512
6 128 Erricka Zenner 00:21:01.4Auburndale 6:46 min/m3 69
7 124 Vanessa Mitchell 00:21:04.3Auburndale 6:47 min/m4 710
8 150 Jeanna Scanlon 00:21:06.0Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:48 min/m1 810
9 198 Alysha Stieber 00:21:11.3Marathon 6:50 min/m2 912
10 227 Annikka Johnson 00:21:19.7Phillips 6:52 min/m1 1011
11 120 Anna Kollross 00:21:23.2Auburndale 6:53 min/m5 1111
12 99 Abby Van Rixel 00:21:29.0Athens 6:55 min/m1 1210
13 81 Sam Nelson 00:21:40.7Assumption 6:59 min/m1 <59
14 143 Nicole Koski 00:21:44.2Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:00 min/m2 1312
15 232 Carolyn Neerdaels 00:21:45.9Phillips 7:01 min/m2 1412
16 247 Kaitlyn Erickson 00:21:50.1Prentice 7:02 min/m2 1510
17 146 Marissa Niehoff 00:21:53.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:03 min/m3 1610
18 115 Victoria Hasenorhl 00:22:02.7Auburndale 7:06 min/m6 179
19 234 Lorren Sauter 00:22:04.7Phillips 7:07 min/m3 1812
20 116 Annalise Jewell 00:22:09.1Auburndale 7:08 min/m7 199
21 248 Emily Espinoza 00:22:12.0Prentice 7:09 min/m3 2012
22 273 Kaylee Hollatz 00:22:17.9Stratford 7:11 min/m1 2112
23 230 Lindsey Meives 00:22:18.7Phillips 7:11 min/m4 2211
24 192 Katrina Fredrickson 00:22:27.7Marathon 7:14 min/m3 2310
25 127 Taylor Stanton 00:22:50.2Auburndale 7:22 min/m8 >710
26 283 Angelia Verdone 00:22:57.5Stratford 7:24 min/m2 2410
27 152 Sophie Wells 00:23:08.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:28 min/m4 259
28 140 Abby Herbst 00:23:20.7Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:31 min/m5 269
29 186 Mira Beranek 00:23:28.5Marathon 7:34 min/m4 2710
30 221 Kalin Baratka 00:23:32.5Phillips 7:35 min/m5 289
31 229 Jessica Ludwig 00:23:38.7Phillips 7:37 min/m6 299
32 249 Kiandra Hartmann 00:23:44.4Prentice 7:39 min/m4 309
33 102 Kristen Wickman 00:23:49.6Athens 7:41 min/m2 3112
34 145 Jovi Miquel 00:23:50.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:41 min/m6 329
35 157 Rachel Brewster 00:23:56.7Edgar 7:43 min/m2 339
36 235 Jade Thompson 00:24:10.5Phillips 7:47 min/m7 3410
37 148 Lilah Pearson 00:24:14.2Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:49 min/m7 3510
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 12, 2017

38 95 Maleah Redmann 00:24:20.2Athens 7:51 min/m3 369
39 277 Taya Nett 00:24:21.5Stratford 7:51 min/m3 3712
40 196 Lorelie Peters 00:24:28.8Marathon 7:53 min/m5 3810
41 254 Madelyn Thums 00:24:32.0Prentice 7:54 min/m5 39
42 193 Sierra Gage 00:24:34.0Marathon 7:55 min/m6 4010
43 251 Erin Probst 00:24:53.4Prentice 8:01 min/m6 4112
44 88 Amanda Arnesen 00:25:22.2Athens 8:11 min/m4 4212
45 225 Elicia Ericksen 00:25:30.2Phillips 8:13 min/m8 >711
46 278 Maddy Pavloski 00:25:31.7Stratford 8:14 min/m4 4310
47 190 Kayla Erickson 00:25:35.2Marathon 8:15 min/m7 4412
48 280 Julia Schneider 00:26:08.5Stratford 8:25 min/m5 4511
49 275 Brenna Manecke 00:26:32.6Stratford 8:33 min/m6 4610
50 161 Teresa Hackel 00:26:49.2Edgar 8:39 min/m3 4710
51 160 Kateri Hackel 00:26:54.5Edgar 8:40 min/m4 4811
52 256 Sydney Boeger 00:26:58.2Stratford 8:42 min/m7 4911
53 89 Tori Halopka 00:27:52.7Athens 8:59 min/m5 5010
54 155 Catherine Bergs 00:28:03.7Edgar 9:03 min/m5 5110
55 94 Megan Nowak 00:28:34.0Athens 9:12 min/m6 5212
56 168 Sydney Streveler 00:29:19.7Edgar 9:27 min/m6 5311
57 167 Morgan Schilling 00:30:12.1Edgar 9:44 min/m7 5410
58 153 Angela Riehle 00:30:37.6Edgar 9:52 min/m8 >712
59 97 Courtney Sommer 00:33:38.7Athens 10:51 min/m7 5510
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 12, 2017

Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:44:55Team Time

1 4 117 Isabella Jewell 20:33.4 4
2 5 118 Kali Karl 20:52.2 5
3 6 128 Erricka Zenner 21:01.4 6
4 7 124 Vanessa Mitchell 21:04.3 7
5 11 120 Anna Kollross 21:23.2 11
6 18 115 Victoria Hasenorhl 22:02.7 17
7 20 116 Annalise Jewell 22:09.1 19
8 25 127 Taylor Stanton 22:50.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
01:51:15Team Time

1 8 150 Jeanna Scanlon 21:06.0 8
2 14 143 Nicole Koski 21:44.2 13
3 17 146 Marissa Niehoff 21:53.9 16
4 27 152 Sophie Wells 23:08.9 25
5 28 140 Abby Herbst 23:20.7 26
6 34 145 Jovi Miquel 23:50.5 32
7 37 148 Lilah Pearson 24:14.2 35

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
01:51:02Team Time

1 10 227 Annikka Johnson 21:19.7 10
2 15 232 Carolyn Neerdaels 21:45.9 14
3 19 234 Lorren Sauter 22:04.7 18
4 23 230 Lindsey Meives 22:18.7 22
5 30 221 Kalin Baratka 23:32.5 28
6 31 229 Jessica Ludwig 23:38.7 29
7 36 235 Jade Thompson 24:10.5 34
8 45 225 Elicia Ericksen 25:30.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:51:43Team Time

1 2 188 Anna Buchberger 20:06.4 2
2 9 198 Alysha Stieber 21:11.3 9
3 24 192 Katrina Fredrickson 22:27.7 23
4 29 186 Mira Beranek 23:28.5 27
5 40 196 Lorelie Peters 24:28.8 38
6 42 193 Sierra Gage 24:34.0 40
7 47 190 Kayla Erickson 25:35.2 44
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Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
01:52:41Team Time

1 3 250 Serena Moore 20:22.0 3
2 16 247 Kaitlyn Erickson 21:50.1 15
3 21 248 Emily Espinoza 22:12.0 20
4 32 249 Kiandra Hartmann 23:44.4 30
5 41 254 Madelyn Thums 24:32.0 39
6 43 251 Erin Probst 24:53.4 41

Team name:
Team result: 170 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
02:01:18Team Time

1 22 273 Kaylee Hollatz 22:17.9 21
2 26 283 Angelia Verdone 22:57.5 24
3 39 277 Taya Nett 24:21.5 37
4 46 278 Maddy Pavloski 25:31.7 43
5 48 280 Julia Schneider 26:08.5 45
6 49 275 Brenna Manecke 26:32.6 46
7 52 256 Sydney Boeger 26:58.2 49

Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
02:02:55Team Time

1 12 99 Abby Van Rixel 21:29.0 12
2 33 102 Kristen Wickman 23:49.6 31
3 38 95 Maleah Redmann 24:20.2 36
4 44 88 Amanda Arnesen 25:22.2 42
5 53 89 Tori Halopka 27:52.7 50
6 55 94 Megan Nowak 28:34.0 52
7 59 97 Courtney Sommer 33:38.7 55

Team name:
Team result: 180 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
02:05:15Team Time

1 1 158 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:30.2 1
2 35 157 Rachel Brewster 23:56.7 33
3 50 161 Teresa Hackel 26:49.2 47
4 51 160 Kateri Hackel 26:54.5 48
5 54 155 Catherine Bergs 28:03.7 51
6 56 168 Sydney Streveler 29:19.7 53
7 57 167 Morgan Schilling 30:12.1 54
8 58 153 Angela Riehle 30:37.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 13 81 Sam Nelson 21:40.7 <5

October 12, 2017 2 of 2Page


